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CAMPIONATO SOCIALE Sistiana89 2020

Cv<

1
2
3

C<

Cv> C> IMBARCAZIONE

N

FIGLIA DEL MARE CV<
ARGENTO VIVO CV<
ARCADIA CvV<
NADAMAS C<
CARMINA BURIAN/C<
IMOTHEP Cv<
JUGGERNAUT CV<
BRIGANTE TIBUR. C<
ALISEA C<
EL FALCO C<
SPEEDY C<
ALCYONE C<
TEIDE C<
BIBI C>
OCCHI BLU Cv>
ARION C<
ARGENTO VIVO 21CV<
ZERO PENSIERI CV<
RIBELLE C>
SOLIDEA C>
PERGAMA C>
MIE TI3 C>
VIRUS C<
TETI 1 C>
MICIO AFRICANO CV>
PICCOLA C<
PIKIRONZA C<
PULCE 2 C>
DONJUAN C>
ALBATROS C<
CUSPIDE C<
ZEFIRA C>
TERY C<
TESORO C<
BERTOLDO CV<
MALIA C<
C<
MORGAN C>
BARBARA C<
C<
MAINA C<
CV<

LUISA MAI PIU C<

ARMATORE 31-lugl16-ago 04-set 20-set 17-ott

NEVIEROV / 3 1
GUSTIN 1 2
SAPONARO 4 3
VREMEC 7 10
MONTAGNER 7
CATALANI 2

ROSSI 4
FERI 6 5
GIACOMELL 8 13
NICHELI 11 11
VODOPIVEC 5 17
MURO 6
ZANON 10 DNC
PIPOLO

SFERZA 9
CAPUZZO 15 15
SCHIFF

NEVIEROV AL/MICHELE
BRUMAT

MARTINELLI

LUBIANA DNC
FALCIONI 8
STORELLI 9

ZOTTI 12
PASETTO 12
BATTISTON 13
BRESCIANI 14
NEGLIA 14
GUERRA 18
ISEPPI 19
CANDELIERI

MARTINOLLI

LONZA

TERPIN 16
PETRONIO

MARUCCIA

LONZA M

ERRICO

VISHNOVIZ

FRANCESCHINI

FONDA

COSELLI

GRASETTI DSQ
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10
DNC
18
26
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12
DNC
36

DNC
27
34
14
20

23

30
35
56
58

PTI

15

16

28

45

57

64

64

71

76

79

94
100
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117
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134
139
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